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BEACH VOLLEYBALL
NORCECA CONTINENTAL CUP
OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION

Central Zone

Boca Chica, Dominican Republic - April 18-20, 2011

Match Results/Resultados Men/Hombres

Final 1st/2nd - ler/2do

d@N vs. E=ScuB 3-2
No. Date Court Team A - Canada Team B - Cuba Result Time
20| 20/04/2011 2 A |Redmann-Saxton B |Escobar-Borrell 0-2 (15-21, 26-28) 48
24| 20/04/2011 2 B [Reader-Schalk A |Pifia-Jimenez 2-0 (24-22, 21-19) 52
27| 20/04/2011 2 A |Redmann-Saxton A |Pifia-Jimenez 1-2 (21-19, 20-22, 12-15) 60
28| 20/04/2011 2 B [Reader-Schalk B |Escobar-Borrell 2-0 (21-15, 21-18) 41
20/04/2011] 2 B [Reader-Schalk B |Escobar-Borrell 1-0 (15-13) 15
Golden Set 3rd/4th Place / Set Dorado 3er/4to Lugar
FER Vs. [FAMEX 0-1
No. Date Court Team A - Puerto Rico Team B - Mexico Result Time
20/04/2011] 2 A |Rodriguez-Underwood Ontiveros-Virgen 0-1 (13-15) 12
5th/6th Place / 5to/6to Lugar
Match Set Points
Rank Team #H W-L #H W-L PW - PL Ratio
5 DOM 8 1-7 17 2-15 238 - 348 0.68
6 USA 9* 2-7 19 4-15 244 - 375 0.65
* GOLDEN SET
NFEX Vs. EEIUSA 3-2
No. Date Court Team A - Mexico Team B - United States Result Time
17| 20/04/2011 2 B |Ontiveros-Ontiveros A |Strickl 1-2 (21-12, 22-24, 9-15) 55
21| 20/04/2011 3 B |Ontiveros-Ontiveros B |Vander Werp-McKinney 2-0 (21-0, 21-0) 0
23| 20/04/2011 3 A |Virgen-Miramonte: B |Vander Werp-McKinney 2-0 (21-0, 21-0) 0
26| 20/04/2011 2 A |Virgen-Miramonte: A |Strickl 1-2 (19-21, 21-15, 16-18) 60
20/04/2011] 2 A |Virgen-Miramonte: A |Strickl 1-0 (15-13) 14
ESR vs. E2DOM 3-1
No. Date Court Team A - Puerto Rico Team B - Dominican Republic Result Time
18| 20/04/2011 2 A |Rodriguez-Underwood A |Perez-Recio 1-2 (19-21, 21-17, 13-15) 77
19| 20/04/2011 3 B |Guzman-Morales B |Abreu-Concepcion 2-0 (21-9, 22-20) 35
22| 20/04/2011 2 B |Guzman-Morales A |Perez-Recio 2-0 (21-14, 21-16) 45
25| 20/04/2011 2 A |Rodriguez-Underwood B |Abreu-Concepcion 2-0 (21-8, 21-17) 35
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BEACH VOLLEYBALL

NORCECA CONTINENTAL CUP
OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION

Central Zone

Boca Chica, Dominican Republic - April 18-20, 2011
Men/Masculino

Participating Teams/Equipos Participantes
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E= PUR A |Rodriguez-Underwood [Roberto Rodriguez |Christopher Underwood
E PUR B |Guzman-Morales Pablo Guzman Fernando Morales
E CUB A [Pifa-Jimenez Karel Pifa Javier Jimenez
ECUB B [Borrell-Escobar Yaimel Borrell Yadrian Escobar
EIMEX A |Virgen-Miramontes Juan Virgen Aldo Miramontes
EIMEX B |Ontiveros-Ontiveros Ulises Ontiveros Lombardo Ontiveros
USA A |Strickland-Wachtfogel [William Strickland |Aaron Wachtfogel
B2 USA B [Vander Werp-McKinney |Steven Vander Werp |Matt McKinney

[E CAN A |Redmann-Saxton Christian Redmann |Ben Saxton

[E1 CAN B [Reader-Schalk Martin Reader Chaim Schalk
EEDOM A |Perez-Recio Yewddys Perez German Recio
EEDOM B |Abreu-Concepcion Francisco Abreu Eduardo Concepcion




BEACH VOLLEYBALL
NORCECA CONTINENTAL CUP

OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION

Pais/ Country

Puerto Rico
Cuba

México
United States
Canada

Republica Dominicana

2008 2009

1,080
690
470
770
370

345

1,020
1,100
940
850
640

560

CENTRAL ZONAL PHASE

Ranking 2008-10 Men

2010

Total

RANK




Neitln Centicll Americen and Celoesen,
Cenfeceietion, NORCECA

Uamhree/Men

Pais/ Country Code 2008 2009

Puerto Rico 1,080 1,020
Cuba 690 1,100
México 470 940
United States 770 850
Canada 370 640
Costa Rica 520 520
Guatemala 495 565
Republica Dominicana 345 560
Jamaica 325 540
El Salvador 285 330
Nicaragua 210 285
Trinidad & Tobago 26 130
Honduras 15
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Cayman Island
Saint Kitts & Nevis
Aruba

Saint Lucia

Antigua

Barbados
Netherlands Antilles

Belize

Mikasa & ravazpas
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BEACH VOLLEYBALL

riv3 NORCECA CONTINENTAL CUP
. OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION

Central Zone
Boca Chica, Dominican Republic - April 18-20, 2011

MEN /7 HOMBRES

Losers 5th Losers 7th
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